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ICT4LT Monday Class Mail Search SiteV Intv
No. No. Stb Nama Question T1 T2 T3 T4 Pres FIN
0 Test Case 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 100
1 09BB011 11 Muhammad Jaenal 4,00 3,75 3,50 3,75 4,00 3,25 76
2 09BB01123 A s i p e 4,00 3,75 3,50 4,00 4,00 4,00 60
3 09BB011 17 I s m a i l 3,75 3,50 3,75 4,00 3,25 74
4 09BB011 16 W. Syuhida 4,00 4,00 3,75 4,00 3,25 85
5 09BB011 12 Ahmad Munawir 4,00 3,75 3,75 3,75 4,00 3,25 93
6 09BB011 14 Yuliana 4,00 3,75 3,75 3,75 4,00 3,25 83
7 09BB01125 Mirawati 3,75 3,75 4,00 4,00 4,00 94
8 09BB011 18 Hasriani 4,00 4,00 4,00 3,75 4,00 3,25 87
9 09BB01121 Andi Sasrawangi As 4,00 3,75 3,75 4,00 4,00 4,00 97
10 09BB01124 Ira Zerni 4,00 4,00 3,75 4,00 4,00 4,00 95
11 09BB01120 Diyah Kurnia 4,00 4,00 3,75 4,00 4,00 4,00 87
12 09BB011 10 Andi Tenrisanna Syam 4,00 4,00 4,00 3,75 4,00 3,25 96
13 09BB011 15 Andi Lesty Wulandari 3,75 3,75 3,75 4,00 3,25 90
14 09BB011 19 Suhariyanti 4,00 3,75 3,50 4,00 4,00 4,00 85
15 09BB01126 Kamridah 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 40
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ICT4LT Saturday Class Mail Search SiteV Intv
No. No. Stb Nama Question T1 T2 T3 T4 Pres FIN
0 Test Case 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 100
1 09BB01061 R i d w a n 4,00 4,00 4,00 3,40 4,00 3,00 43
2 09BB01063 Andi Subhan 4,00 4,00 3,75 3,40 4,00 3,00 87
3 09BB01064 Nurfitryah Halim 4,00 3,75 3,75 3,40 4,00 3,00 83
4 09BB01046 Usman Ali 4,00 4,00 3,75 3,50 3,00 3,00 72
5 09BB01049 Fatmawati A. 4,00 4,00 3,50 3,50 3,00 3,00 83
6 09BB01065 Hijrawati 4,00 3,75 3,40 4,00 3,00 83
7 09BB01044 Muh. Yamin Badeamang 3,75 3,50 3,50 3,00 3,00 68
8 09BB01053 Nurmasita 4,00 4,00 3,75 3,25 4,00 3,00 72
9 09BB01045 Syarifatul Gaffar 4,00 4,00 3,50 3,50 3,00 3,00 64
10 09BB01066 St. Rismawati Nasir 4,00 4,00 3,75 3,40 4,00 3,00 81
11 09BB01048 Nur Ina Syam 4,00 4,00 4,00 3,50 3,00 3,00 86
12 09BB01065 Husnaini 4,00 4,00 4,00 3,40 4,00 3,00 80
13 09BB011 13 Sri Yulianti Ardiningtyas 3,50 3,75 3,40 4,00 3,00 81
14 09BB01054 Mahareni 4,00 3,75 3,75 3,25 4,00 3,00 83
15 09BB01056 Adelbertus Sutrisno 4,00 4,00 3,50 3,25 4,00 3,00 78
16 09BB01059 Rasdianah 4,00 4,00 3,75 3,25 4,00 3,00 85
17 09BB01055 Restu Januarty Hamid 4,00 4,00 3,75 3,25 4,00 3,00 81
18 09BB01057 Pius Rombe Masarrang 4,00 3,50 3,50 3,25 4,00 3,00 80
19 09BB01058 Sunarlia Limbong 4,00 4,00 3,50 3,25 4,00 3,00 86
20 09BB01052 Muliaty Ibrahim 4,00 3,50 3,75 3,25 4,00 3,00 80
21 09BB01060 Nurul Kesuma Wardany 4,00 4,00 3,75 3,40 4,00 3,00 90
22 09BB01047 Herolina 4,00 4,00 3,50 3,50 3,00 3,00 84
23 09BB01050 Agussalim 4,00 4,00 3,75 3,50 3,00 3,00 68
24 09BB01062 Anzar Agus 4,00 4,00 3,50 3,40 4,00 3,00 83
25 09BB01051 H. Massiara 3,75 3,50 3,50 3,00 3,00 76
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ICT4LT Mon-Sat Classes Mail Search SiteV Intv
No. No. Stb Nama Question T1 T2 T3 T4 Pres FIN TOT NA H
0 Test Case 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 100 124 100 A
1 09BB01121 Andi Sasrawangi As 4,00 3,75 3,75 4,00 4,00 4,00 97 121 97 A
2 09BB011 10 Andi Tenrisanna Syam 4,00 4,00 4,00 3,75 4,00 3,25 96 119 96 A
3 09BB01124 Ira Zerni 4,00 4,00 3,75 4,00 4,00 4,00 95 119 96 A
4 09BB011 12 Ahmad Munawir 4,00 3,75 3,75 3,75 4,00 3,25 93 116 93 A >92
5 09BB01125 Mirawati 3,75 3,75 4,00 4,00 4,00 94 114 92 A-
6 09BB01060 Nurul Kesuma Wardany 4,00 4,00 3,75 3,40 4,00 3,00 90 112 90 A- >=90
7 09BB01120 Diyah Kurnia 4,00 4,00 3,75 4,00 4,00 4,00 87 111 89 B+
8 09BB011 18 Hasriani 4,00 4,00 4,00 3,75 4,00 3,25 87 110 89 B+
9 09BB01063 Andi Subhan 4,00 4,00 3,75 3,40 4,00 3,00 87 109 88 B+
10 09BB011 15 Andi Lesty Wulandari 3,75 3,75 3,75 4,00 3,25 90 109 88 B+
11 09BB011 19 Suhariyanti 4,00 3,75 3,50 4,00 4,00 4,00 85 108 87 B+
12 09BB01058 Sunarlia Limbong 4,00 4,00 3,50 3,25 4,00 3,00 86 108 87 B+
13 09BB01048 Nur Ina Syam 4,00 4,00 4,00 3,50 3,00 3,00 86 108 87 B+ >=87
14 09BB01059 Rasdianah 4,00 4,00 3,75 3,25 4,00 3,00 85 107 86 B 
15 09BB011 14 Yuliana 4,00 3,75 3,75 3,75 4,00 3,25 83 106 85 B 
16 09BB01047 Herolina 4,00 4,00 3,50 3,50 3,00 3,00 84 105 85 B 
17 09BB01062 Anzar Agus 4,00 4,00 3,50 3,40 4,00 3,00 83 105 85 B 
18 09BB01064 Nurfitryah Halim 4,00 3,75 3,75 3,40 4,00 3,00 83 105 85 B 
19 09BB01054 Mahareni 4,00 3,75 3,75 3,25 4,00 3,00 83 105 84 B 
20 09BB011 16 W. Syuhida 4,00 4,00 3,75 4,00 3,25 85 104 84 B 
21 09BB01049 Fatmawati A. 4,00 4,00 3,50 3,50 3,00 3,00 83 104 84 B 
22 09BB01066 St. Rismawati Nasir 4,00 4,00 3,75 3,40 4,00 3,00 81 103 83 B 
23 09BB01055 Restu Januarty Hamid 4,00 4,00 3,75 3,25 4,00 3,00 81 103 83 B 
24 09BB01065 Husnaini 4,00 4,00 4,00 3,40 4,00 3,00 80 102 83 B >=83
25 09BB01052 Muliaty Ibrahim 4,00 3,50 3,75 3,25 4,00 3,00 80 102 82 B-
26 09BB01057 Pius Rombe Masarrang 4,00 3,50 3,50 3,25 4,00 3,00 80 101 82 B-
27 09BB01065 Hijrawati 4,00 3,75 3,40 4,00 3,00 83 101 82 B-
28 09BB01056 Adelbertus Sutrisno 4,00 4,00 3,50 3,25 4,00 3,00 78 100 80 B-
29 09BB011 13 Sri Yulianti Ardiningtyas 3,50 3,75 3,40 4,00 3,00 81 99 80 B-
30 09BB011 11 Muhammad Jaenal 4,00 3,75 3,50 3,75 4,00 3,25 76 98 79 B-
31 09BB01053 Nurmasita 4,00 4,00 3,75 3,25 4,00 3,00 72 94 76 B-
32 09BB01046 Usman Ali 4,00 4,00 3,75 3,50 3,00 3,00 72 93 75 B-
33 09BB01051 H. Massiara 3,75 3,50 3,50 3,00 3,00 76 93 75 B-
34 09BB011 17 I s m a i l 3,75 3,50 3,75 4,00 3,25 74 92 74 B-
35 09BB01050 Agussalim 4,00 4,00 3,75 3,50 3,00 3,00 68 89 72 B- >=70
36 09BB01045 Syarifatul Gaffar 4,00 4,00 3,50 3,50 3,00 3,00 64 85 69 C+
37 09BB01044 Muh. Yamin Badeamang 3,75 3,50 3,50 3,00 3,00 68 85 68 C+
38 09BB01123 A s i p e 4,00 3,75 3,50 4,00 4,00 4,00 60 83 67 C+
39 09BB01061 R i d w a n 4,00 4,00 4,00 3,40 4,00 3,00 43 65 53 C+
40 09BB01126 Kamridah 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 40 56 45 C+
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ICT4LT Class E 2014 Mail Search SiteV Intv
No. No. Stb Nama T1 T2 T3 T4 Pres FIN TOT NA
0 Test Case 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 100 140 100
1 13B01135 M u c h l i s 4,00 4,00 3,75 4,00 4,00 98 138 99
2 13B01136 Armita Permatasari 4,00 4,00 3,75 3,75 4,00 96 135 97
3 13B01137 Miftahul Jannah 4,00 4,00 3,75 4,00 4,00 93 133 95
4 13B01138 Andi Niar Reski 4,00 4,00 3,75 3,75 4,00 93 132 95
5 13B01139 Rusdiah 4,00 4,00 3,25 3,75 3,75 94 132 94
6 13B01137 Sulfiana 4,00 4,00 3,75 4,00 4,00 92 132 94
7 13B01138 Asfiah Syam 4,00 4,00 3,75 4,00 4,00 92 132 94
8 13B01159 Jumarni 4,00 4,00 3,50 3,75 4,00 91 130 93
9 13B01160 Samsinar 4,00 4,00 3,50 3,75 3,75 91 129 93
10 13B01161 Besse Fatwa Ilmi 4,00 4,00 3,50 3,75 3,75 90 128 92
11 13B01166 A. Feri Pebriari P. 4,00 4,00 3,75 4,00 4,00 85 125 89
12 13B01167 Muhammad Zia ul-Haq 4,00 4,00 3,50 3,75 3,75 86 124 89
13 13B01168 Musfirah 4,00 4,00 3,25 3,75 3,75 86 124 89
14 13B01169 Suryani Jihad 4,00 4,00 3,75 3,75 4,00 83 122 88
15 13B01170 I l h a m 4,00 4,00 3,25 3,75 3,75 83 121 86
16 13B01171 Andi Surya Pradaningrat 1,00 1,00 3,50 3,75 3,75 94 120 86
17 13B01172 Jelita Purnamasari 4,00 1,00 3,50 3,75 3,75 88 120 86
18 13B01173 Ulfa Musyriha 4,00 4,00 3,75 3,75 4,00 81 120 86
19 13B01174 S a m r a 4,00 4,00 3,75 3,75 4,00 80 119 85
20 13B01175 M u r s a l 4,00 4,00 3,75 3,75 4,00 79 118 85
21 13B01176 Nunung Ardiansa 4,00 4,00 3,25 3,75 3,75 80 118 84
22 13B01177 Nurjannah 1,00 4,00 3,25 3,75 3,75 80 112 80
23 13B01163 Hajar Aswad
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